09.15
09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30
10:45

11:00

11:15

11.45
12.00

\

INTELLIGENT ENERGY /\

-
J EVROPE
MIEMA

Malta Intelligent Energy

ELE.C.TRA - ELECTRIC CITY TRANSPORT  fmoementhone

Local Event

Wednesday 23rd July 2014

Venue: KSU Common Room, Student's House,

University of Malta, Tal-Qroqq, Msida, Malta

Registration and Welcome
Malta Intelligent Energy Management Agency — Aims and Objectives
Diane Cassar, Board Secretary, MIEMA
Transport Out of the Box
Joseph Woods, The School of Invention
The Transport Connectivity to and from Campus
Kenneth Terribile, Secretary General , KSU
Electric Mobility in the Maltese Islands
Gabriella Cassola, Ministry for Transport and Infrastructure

Coffee break

Open Data and Tourism in Malta

Ms. Lily Vasileva, Local Council Association
The Use of Intelligent Transport Systems in Malta

Alex Borg ITS-Malta
Rectifying Congestion in Malta

Albert Falzon, Project Manager, MIEMA
Open Discussion

Light Lunch

You can register to this event for free by sending an e-mail to info@miema.org

Co-funded by the Intelligent Energy Europe
Programme of the European Union



