





ELE.C.TRA - ELECTRIC CITY TRANSPORT

Local Event

Wednesday 23rd July 2014

Venue: KSU Common Room, Student's House, University of Malta, Tal-Qroqq, Msida, Malta

09.15	Registration and Welcome
09:30	Malta Intelligent Energy Management Agency – Aims and Objectives
	Diane Cassar, Board Secretary, MIEMA
09:45	Transport Out of the Box
	Joseph Woods, The School of Invention
10:00	The Transport Connectivity to and from Campus
	Kenneth Terribile, Secretary General, KSU
10:15	Electric Mobility in the Maltese Islands
	Gabriella Cassola, Ministry for Transport and Infrastructure
10:30	Coffee break
10:45	Open Data and Tourism in Malta
	Ms. Lily Vasileva, Local Council Association
11:00	The Use of Intelligent Transport Systems in Malta
	Alex Borg ITS-Malta
11:15	Rectifying Congestion in Malta
	Albert Falzon, Project Manager, MIEMA
11.45	Open Discussion
12.00	Light Lunch

You can register to this event for free by sending an e-mail to info@miema.org

